Atp - Singles

Australian Open

Table 1

22/01/2018 00:00:00

Wita - Singles

Australian Open

22/01/2018 00:00:00

Wita - Singles

Australian Open

22/01/2018 00:00:00

Wita - Singles

Australian Open

22/01/2018 00:00:00

Very Good
Average
Very Good




Table 1

1.43

69.9300699300699

2.5

40

29.9300699300699




